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Damascus 2024 09 14 (9/12/24): Clean shooters

SASS Num Alias

104964 AC Winchester
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Damascus 2024 09 14 (9/12/24): Dagnabbit award

Alias

Mt. Airy Undertaker

Rawhide Ron

Slim Jim

Tom Toben

Trapdoor Dave

Virginia Mike
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Damascus 2024 09 14 (9/12/24): Overall Winners by Time

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Jack Sazerac WRA 1 124.25 27.04 21.86 24.55 15.81 16.60 18.39

2 Dutch Coroner CC 1 129.96 23.29 17.20 21.10 15.46 16.43 36.48

3 Sidewinder S 1 148.62 26.20 18.62 18.97 31.40 24.01 29.42

4 Montana Max 49er 1 148.78 21.51 34.41 19.55 24.81 20.21 28.29

5 Rawhide Ron SS 1 159.73 29.68 23.07 24.74 22.87 21.72 37.65

6 Geronimo Jim CB 1 168.08 26.87 26.15 29.74 28.95 26.63 29.74

7 Virginia Mike 49er 2 176.03 26.04 35.92 28.27 32.15 25.88 27.77

8 Mt. Airy Undertaker SS 2 188.45 26.90 32.19 32.99 36.40 29.99 29.98

9 Old Baldy ES 1 192.94 53.90 26.66 28.05 28.22 27.08 29.03

10 Kingston Jack S 2 200.56 44.49 33.09 29.78 38.06 28.06 27.08

11 Kuz S 3 206.23 43.82 27.18 34.50 32.77 38.51 29.45

12 Chance Calico SD 1 219.74 40.83 31.87 41.20 36.43 38.03 31.38

13 Slim Jim 49er 3 226.61 34.42 39.66 37.49 42.63 35.61 36.80

14 Dr Teeth 49er 4 249.23 39.18 38.73 40.92 43.49 36.80 50.11

15 Tom Toben SD 2 257.24 48.73 42.37 47.03 40.53 39.75 38.83
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Damascus 2024 09 14 (9/12/24): Overall Winners by Time

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

16 Short Toe Steve 49er 5 257.68 33.40 59.94 57.52 36.09 31.86 38.87

17 Trapdoor Dave S 4 280.64 37.70 49.74 38.64 51.33 36.32 66.91

18 AC Winchester CB 2 307.57 50.47 53.59 48.86 51.38 49.28 53.99

19 Mustang Major DW 1 312.60 61.72 56.18 44.36 43.79 51.36 55.19

20 Whynot Earp DW 2 409.61 73.39 63.27 73.15 50.26 77.26 72.28

21 Sassy Suzy LSS 1 519.05 76.32 88.36 83.99 103.92 73.82 92.64
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Damascus 2024 09 14 (9/12/24): Stage Winners - first N
Stage 1 - The Saloon

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Montana Max 1 21.51 16.51 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutch Coroner 2 23.29 18.29 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Virginia Mike 3 26.04 26.04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stage 2 - The Mercantile

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Dutch Coroner 1 17.20 17.20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sidewinder 2 18.62 18.62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jack Sazerac 3 21.86 21.86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Damascus 2024 09 14 (9/12/24): Stage Winners - first N
Stage 3 - The Church

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Sidewinder 1 18.97 18.97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montana Max 2 19.55 19.55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutch Coroner 3 21.10 16.10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stage 4 - Overland Express

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Dutch Coroner 1 15.46 15.46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jack Sazerac 2 15.81 15.81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rawhide Ron 3 22.87 22.87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Damascus 2024 09 14 (9/12/24): Stage Winners - first N
Stage 5 - The Train Depot

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Dutch Coroner 1 16.43 16.43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jack Sazerac 2 16.60 16.60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montana Max 3 20.21 20.21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stage 6 - OKC Corral

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Jack Sazerac 1 18.39 18.39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kingston Jack 2 27.08 27.08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Virginia Mike 3 27.77 27.77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Damascus 2024 09 14 (9/12/24): Category Winners by Time
49er (49 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Montana Max 4 49er 148.78 21.51 34.41 19.55 24.81 20.21 28.29

2 Virginia Mike 7 49er 176.03 26.04 35.92 28.27 32.15 25.88 27.77

3 Slim Jim 13 49er 226.61 34.42 39.66 37.49 42.63 35.61 36.80

4 Dr Teeth 14 49er 249.23 39.18 38.73 40.92 43.49 36.80 50.11

5 Short Toe Steve 16 49er 257.68 33.40 59.94 57.52 36.09 31.86 38.87

Cattle Baron (75 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Geronimo Jim 6 CB 168.08 26.87 26.15 29.74 28.95 26.63 29.74

2 AC Winchester 18 CB 307.57 50.47 53.59 48.86 51.38 49.28 53.99

Classic Cowboy

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Dutch Coroner 2 CC 129.96 23.29 17.20 21.10 15.46 16.43 36.48

Deuces Wild

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Mustang Major 19 DW 312.60 61.72 56.18 44.36 43.79 51.36 55.19

2 Whynot Earp 20 DW 409.61 73.39 63.27 73.15 50.26 77.26 72.28

Elder Statesman (70 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Old Baldy 9 ES 192.94 53.90 26.66 28.05 28.22 27.08 29.03

Generated by CAS Scoring app v1.53 - sponsored by aclesia.eu 1/2⇣



Damascus 2024 09 14 (9/12/24): Category Winners by Time
Lady Silver Senior (65 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Sassy Suzy 21 LSS 519.05 76.32 88.36 83.99 103.92 73.82 92.64

Senior (60 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Sidewinder 3 S 148.62 26.20 18.62 18.97 31.40 24.01 29.42

2 Kingston Jack 10 S 200.56 44.49 33.09 29.78 38.06 28.06 27.08

3 Kuz 11 S 206.23 43.82 27.18 34.50 32.77 38.51 29.45

4 Trapdoor Dave 17 S 280.64 37.70 49.74 38.64 51.33 36.32 66.91

Senior Duelist (60 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Chance Calico 12 SD 219.74 40.83 31.87 41.20 36.43 38.03 31.38

2 Tom Toben 15 SD 257.24 48.73 42.37 47.03 40.53 39.75 38.83

Silver Senior (65 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Rawhide Ron 5 SS 159.73 29.68 23.07 24.74 22.87 21.72 37.65

2 Mt. Airy Undertaker 8 SS 188.45 26.90 32.19 32.99 36.40 29.99 29.98

Wrangler (36 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Jack Sazerac 1 WRA 124.25 27.04 21.86 24.55 15.81 16.60 18.39
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Damascus 2024 09 14 (9/12/24): Overall Winners Details by Time

Shooter Final Stage 1 - The Saloon Stage 2 - The Mercantile Stage 3 - The Church Stage 4 - Overland Express Stage 5 - The Train Depot Stage 6 - OKC Corral

# Alias Cat Time Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

1 Jack Sazerac WRA 1 124.25 17.04 2 0 0 0 0 27.04 21.86 0 0 0 0 0 21.86 19.55 1 0 0 0 0 24.55 15.81 0 0 0 0 0 15.81 16.60 0 0 0 0 0 16.60 18.39 0 0 0 0 0 18.39

2 Dutch Coroner CC 1 129.96 18.29 1 0 0 0 0 23.29 17.20 0 0 0 0 0 17.20 16.10 1 0 0 0 0 21.10 15.46 0 0 0 0 0 15.46 16.43 0 0 0 0 0 16.43 21.48 1 1 0 0 0 36.48

3 Sidewinder S 1 148.62 16.20 2 0 0 0 0 26.20 18.62 0 0 0 0 0 18.62 18.97 0 0 0 0 0 18.97 26.40 1 0 0 0 0 31.40 19.01 1 0 0 0 0 24.01 19.42 0 1 0 0 0 29.42

4 Montana Max 49er 1 148.78 16.51 1 0 0 0 0 21.51 29.41 1 0 0 0 0 34.41 19.55 0 0 0 0 0 19.55 19.81 1 0 0 0 0 24.81 20.21 0 0 0 0 0 20.21 28.29 0 0 0 0 0 28.29

5 Rawhide Ron SS 1 159.73 29.68 0 0 0 0 0 29.68 23.07 0 0 0 0 0 23.07 24.74 0 0 0 0 0 24.74 22.87 0 0 0 0 0 22.87 21.72 0 0 0 0 0 21.72 32.65 1 0 0 0 0 37.65

6 Geronimo Jim CB 1 168.08 21.87 1 0 0 0 0 26.87 21.15 1 0 0 0 0 26.15 29.74 0 0 0 0 0 29.74 28.95 0 0 0 0 0 28.95 26.63 0 0 0 0 0 26.63 24.74 1 0 0 0 0 29.74

7 Virginia Mike 49er 2 176.03 26.04 0 0 0 0 0 26.04 30.92 1 0 0 0 0 35.92 28.27 0 0 0 0 0 28.27 32.15 0 0 0 0 0 32.15 25.88 0 0 0 0 0 25.88 27.77 0 0 0 0 0 27.77

8 Mt. Airy Undertaker SS 2 188.45 26.90 0 0 0 0 0 26.90 32.19 0 0 0 0 0 32.19 32.99 0 0 0 0 0 32.99 31.40 1 0 0 0 0 36.40 29.99 0 0 0 0 0 29.99 29.98 0 0 0 0 0 29.98

9 Old Baldy ES 1 192.94 43.90 0 0 0 1 0 53.90 26.66 0 0 0 0 0 26.66 28.05 0 0 0 0 0 28.05 28.22 0 0 0 0 0 28.22 27.08 0 0 0 0 0 27.08 29.03 0 0 0 0 0 29.03

10 Kingston Jack S 2 200.56 29.49 1 1 0 0 0 44.49 33.09 0 0 0 0 0 33.09 29.78 0 0 0 0 0 29.78 38.06 0 0 0 0 0 38.06 28.06 0 0 0 0 0 28.06 27.08 0 0 0 0 0 27.08

11 Kuz S 3 206.23 38.82 1 0 0 0 0 43.82 27.18 0 0 0 0 0 27.18 29.50 1 0 0 0 0 34.50 27.77 1 0 0 0 0 32.77 28.51 2 0 0 0 0 38.51 29.45 0 0 0 0 0 29.45

12 Chance Calico SD 1 219.74 30.83 2 0 0 0 0 40.83 31.87 0 0 0 0 0 31.87 31.20 2 0 0 0 0 41.20 26.43 2 0 0 0 0 36.43 28.03 2 0 0 0 0 38.03 31.38 0 0 0 0 0 31.38

13 Slim Jim 49er 3 226.61 34.42 0 0 0 0 0 34.42 39.66 0 0 0 0 0 39.66 37.49 0 0 0 0 0 37.49 37.63 1 0 0 0 0 42.63 35.61 0 0 0 0 0 35.61 36.80 0 0 0 0 0 36.80

14 Dr Teeth 49er 4 249.23 39.18 0 0 0 0 0 39.18 38.73 0 0 0 0 0 38.73 40.92 0 0 0 0 0 40.92 38.49 1 0 0 0 0 43.49 36.80 0 0 0 0 0 36.80 35.11 1 1 0 0 0 50.11

15 Tom Toben SD 2 257.24 48.73 0 0 0 0 0 48.73 42.37 0 0 0 0 0 42.37 47.03 0 0 0 0 0 47.03 35.53 1 0 0 0 0 40.53 39.75 0 0 0 0 0 39.75 38.83 0 0 0 0 0 38.83

16 Short Toe Steve 49er 5 257.68 33.40 0 0 0 0 0 33.40 44.94 3 0 0 0 0 59.94 32.52 3 1 0 0 0 57.52 31.09 1 0 0 0 0 36.09 31.86 0 0 0 0 0 31.86 38.87 0 0 0 0 0 38.87

17 Trapdoor Dave S 4 280.64 32.70 1 0 0 0 0 37.70 49.74 0 0 0 0 0 49.74 38.64 0 0 0 0 0 38.64 51.33 0 0 0 0 0 51.33 36.32 0 0 0 0 0 36.32 66.91 0 0 0 0 0 66.91

18 AC Winchester CB 2 307.57 50.47 0 0 0 0 0 50.47 53.59 0 0 0 0 0 53.59 48.86 0 0 0 0 0 48.86 51.38 0 0 0 0 0 51.38 49.28 0 0 0 0 0 49.28 53.99 0 0 0 0 0 53.99

19 Mustang Major DW 1 312.60 56.72 1 0 0 0 0 61.72 41.18 3 0 0 0 0 56.18 44.36 0 0 0 0 0 44.36 43.79 0 0 0 0 0 43.79 46.36 1 0 0 0 0 51.36 55.19 0 0 0 0 0 55.19

20 Whynot Earp DW 2 409.61 53.39 4 0 0 0 0 73.39 53.27 2 0 0 0 0 63.27 58.15 3 0 0 0 0 73.15 50.26 0 0 0 0 0 50.26 62.26 3 0 0 0 0 77.26 72.28 0 0 0 0 0 72.28

21 Sassy Suzy LSS 1 519.05 61.32 3 0 0 0 0 76.32 78.36 2 0 0 0 0 88.36 73.99 2 0 0 0 0 83.99 73.92 2 1 0 1 0 103.92 63.82 2 0 0 0 0 73.82 82.64 2 0 0 0 0 92.64
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